6000 m - zbirni rezultati

Plasman Klub

O~NOO UL WNPE

GUS
TRE
MLA
GUS
TRE
PAS
IKT
MLA
TRE
TRE
GUS
MLA
JZD
JRI
JZD
MLA
JZD
TRE
IKT
JZD
IKT
PUR
MLA
MLA
JZD
JRI
MLA
GUS
TRE
TRE
MLA
08J
KOR
IKT
MLA

ZAG
JRI

JRI
IKT
JRI
JRI
MLA
GLA

JRI
MLA
MLA

IST

IKT

IKT
JRI
IKT
IKT
MLA
CRO

Ime

NikSa
Mario
Martin
Sinisa
Ante
Bojan
David
Valent
Erik
Petar
Alen
Vito
Josip
Marin
Marin
Martin
Hrvoje
Nikola
Mate
Branko
Vjekoslav
Matija
Stjepan
Lenko
Marko
Filip
Drazen
Silvio
Tomislav
Marco
Antonio
Mario
Sven
Bojan
Domagoj
Luka
Marko
Filip
Filip
Alen
Stjepan
Karlo
Domagoj
lvan
Vinko
M
Nickol
Boris
Filip
Igor
Dino

H

Filip
Stjepan
Marko
KreSimir
Marko
Matija
Mario

Prezime

Skelin
Veki¢
Sinkovi¢
Skelin
KusSurin
Zugié

Sain
Sinkovi¢
Brec
Lovri¢
Banovac
Cauvrlj
Stojcevic
Bogdan
Begovi¢
Rogulja
Mari¢
Tomié
Mogus
Begovic¢
Kolobari¢
Cetini¢
Mati¢
Dragojevi¢
Dragicevi¢
Dumanci¢
Culin
Supi¢
Rubinjoni
Franjul
Dujmovic
Padovan
Bohnec
Mali¢
Barlovi¢
Dragojevi¢
Tot
Jakovac
Zember
Arambasi¢
Piri¢
Udovigi¢
Dumancgi¢
Rom

Poli¢
Britvec
Udovici¢
Gardijan
Filipovi¢
Zenzerovic
Beli¢
Doroti¢
Vojnié-Zeli¢
Steiner
Pogarci¢
Knezevi¢
Zeleni¢
Sudi¢
Petkovi¢

Vrijeme

18:40.2
18:50.2
18:57.2
19:04.6
19:09.8
19:19.5
19:26.2
19:31.9
19:33.2
19:34.3
19:34.9
19:35.3
19:37.5
19:39.5
19:40.3
19:47.0
19:47.5
19:48.5
19:50.4
19:52.8
19:54.6
20:03.1
20:03.9
20:05.0
20:08.5
20:11.3
20:12.8
20:16.7
20:18.7
20:19.9
20:25.6
20:28.6
20:31.7
20:41.8
20:42.1
20:42.6
20:43.2
20:43.5
20:46.7
20:49.7
20:50.9
20:50.9
20:53.5
20:54.2
20:58.6
20:59.4
21:04.2
21:06.6
21:07.6
21:07.8
21:08.9
21:12.2
21:12.2
21:16.1
21:17.0
21:17.2
21:18.1
21:19.3
21:22.8

Prolaz

1:33.3
1:34.2
1:34.8
1:35.4
1:35.8
1:36.6
1:37.2
1:37.7
1:37.8
1:37.9
1:37.9
1:37.9
1:38.1
1:38.2
1:38.3
1:38.9
1:38.9
1:39.0
1:39.2
1:39.4
1:39.6
1:40.3
1:40.3
1:40.4
1:40.7
1:40.9
1:41.1
1:41.4
1:41.6
1:41.7
1:42.1
1:42.4
1:42.6
1:43.5
1:43.5
1:43.6
1:43.6
1:43.6
1:43.9
1:44.1
1:44.2
1:44.2
1:44.4
1:44.5
1:44.9
1:44.9
1:45.3
1:45.6
1:45.6
1:45.6
1:45.7
1:46.0
1:46.0
1:46.3
1:46.4
1:46.4
1:46.5
1:46.6
1:46.9

Kateg.

sma
sma
smb
sma
sma
sma
smb
smb
sma
sma
smb
sma
smb
smb
smb
sma
sma
sma
smb
smb
smb
sma
smb
sma
sma
smb
sma
smb
jma
smb
smb
jma
smb
smb
smb
jma
smb
smb
jma
smb
smb
jma
jma
jma
smb
jma
smb
jmb

jmb
jma
jma
jma
jma
smb
jma
jma
jma
jmb



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

IKT

PUR
0SJ
IKT
IST

PUR
IKT

IST
IKT
IST

ZAG

CRO
ZAG
JRI

TRE
MLA
JRI
IST
TRE

JAR

MLA
IKT
JRI
IKT

MLA

MLA
ZAG
IKT
VUK
TRE

VUK
JAR
VUK
TRE

CRO
ARU
JRI
JRI
IKT
ZAG

JRI

JRI
MLA

Juraj

T

Josip
Petar
Matej
Robert
M
Antun
M

Dino

P
Marko
Josip
Moris
A

K

Filip

B
Mislav
Vedran
Dino

M

J
Marko
Domagoj
Josip
Vjekoslav
Dominik
I

T
Ratko
Mislav
Filip
Filip
Mihael
Matej
Nikola
S

Jurgj
Vedran
Borna
Miran
Filip

B
Zvonimir
KreSimir
Andrej
Jure

G

Tom
Dario
Bruno
Stipe
Mirna
Tin

D

Luka

J
KreSimir
A

T

Petar
E

Kopi¢
Svetladi¢
Vukicevi¢
Surjan
Srb

Piljan
Filipovi¢
VukiGevic
Vrljanovic
Rupci¢
Kumerle
Bo3njak
Svoboda
Mihovilovi¢
Vesel
Jerin
Lukina
Radi¢
Radi¢
Vedri§
Kati¢
Kanceljak
Mili¢
Stefanovic
Sajn
Brusi¢
Zikovié
Zumer
Halusek
Kostan
Parunov
Skovran
Loncari¢
Grgi¢
Rundi¢
Rukavina
Musladin
Jaksic
Vukovojac
PlaninSek
Miljus
Susnjak
Kernc
Sokli¢
Tvorek
Kavgi¢
Karlovi¢
Filipovi¢
Cvijeti¢
Zalovi¢
Mihailescu
Rani¢
Pitinac
Rajle-Brodar
Goji¢
Sulejmanovic
Bogdan
Mavracié¢
Tomljanovi¢
Agejev
Krznari¢
Oreb
Skude

21:26.7
21:27.7
21:28.1
21:28.2
21:33.5
21:35.8
21:39.0
21:41.0
21:42.2
21:42.5
21:43.1
21:47.5
21:50.1
21:52.1
21:53.6
21:53.9
21:54.0
21:55.9
21:53.3
22:02.5
22:03.4
22:05.0
22:05.4
22:08.5
22:09.7
22:12.1
22:15.2
22:16.1
22:22.5
22:25.8
22:25.9
22:28.6
22:29.9
22:30.5
22:31.9
22:32.5
22:32.6
22:33.5
22:34.6
22:37.7
22:38.2
22:39.8
22:40.8
22:41.3
22:41.4
22:42.1
22:43.2
22:46.1
22:47.4
22:48.4
22:49.3
22:50.6
22:52.2
22:53.1
22:53.3
22:54.9
22:58.7
22:58.7
23:03.6
23:05.7
23:09.0
23:09.3
23:09.6

1:47.2
1:47.3
1:47.3
1:47.4
1:47.8
1:49.7
1:48.3
1:48.4
1:48.5
1:48.2
1:48.6
1:49.0
1:49.2
1:49.3
1:49.5
1:49.5
1:49.5
1:49.7
1:49.7
1:50.2
1:50.2
1:50.4
1:50.5
1:50.7
1:50.8
1:51.0
1:51.3
1:51.3
1:51.9
1:52.2
1:52.2
1:52.4
1:52.5
1:52.5
1:.52.7
1:52.7
1:.52.7
1:52.8
1:52.9
1:53.1
1:53.2
1:53.3
1:53.4
1:53.4
1:53.4
1:53.5
1:53.6
1:53.8
1:54.0
1:54.0
1:54.1
1:54.2
1:54.3
1:54.4
1:54.4
1:54.6
1:54.9
1:54.9
1:55.3
1:55.5
1:55.7
1:55.8
1:55.8

jma
jma
jmb
jma
jma
smb
jma
jmb
jma
jma
jma
smb
jma
jmb
jma
jma
smb
jmb
jmb
smb
smb
jma
jma
jmb
jma
jma
jmb
jmb
jma
jma
jma
jma
jmb
jma
jma
jma
jmb
jma
jmb
smb
jma
jma
smb
jma
jmb
jmb
jma
jmb
jma
jmb
jma
jma
jma
szla
jmb
jma
jmb
jma
jmb
jmb
jma
jmb
jma



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

GLA
TRE
ARU

IST
MLA
JRI
CRO

IKT
JAR

CRO

JRI
KOR
IKT
IST
IST

PUR
IST
JRI

TRE

CRO

VUK

JRI
VUK
ZAG

TRE
TRE

JRI

TRE
MLA
JRI
IST
GLA
ZAG

MLA
JRI
ZAG
JRI
JRI
MLA
DuUP
MLA
KOR

MLA
JRI

IST

IKT
IST

Adnan
Luka
Samuel
H
Sebastian
Kristina
Iva
Fabijan
M
Jasmina
Antonio
A
Zeljko

P

Marko
Marcela
Bruno
Ivan
Patrik

M
Nikolina
Anja
Eugen
Loris
Bruno
Danijel
\
Christian
Davor
Mislav
Katarina
Zvonimir
Luka

M
Andrea
M
Marko
Petra
Marko
Daniel
Andrija
Juraj

P

Tin
Mirna
Marko
Iva

Tina
Filip
lvana
Helena
Karla
Andreja
B

A

lvana
Sanjin

E
Antonio
M

A
Matea
Asja

Rovc¢anin
Premuzi¢
Diordioski
Sajn
Mileti¢
Valenti¢
Nadalin
Krpelnik
Benkovi¢
Brki¢
Satinovié
Sehié
Safranko
Filipovi¢
Luke$
MiloSevié
Simi¢
JeliCi¢
Prnjak
VukiGevic
Essert
Svecarovski
Stimac
Curt
Mravlja
Krajina
Ozeg
Marié
Radi¢
Cosié
Susac
Mihokovi¢
Turci¢
Ponjevi¢
Vukasinovic
Svenda
Sedlar
Barlovi¢
Pavici¢
Banko
Hlebar
Prezigalo
Pilipovi¢
Jutrisa
Knezevi¢
Jankovi¢
Dujmesi¢
Spralja
Medi¢
Klarin
Pavkovi¢
MiloSevié
Milardovi¢
Mazul
Grgi¢
Simigié
Perovi¢
Gracan
Markovi¢
Srajbek
Razvali¢
Posavac
Zero

23:10.2
23:11.1
23:12.7
23:12.8
23:13.3
23:17.5
23:18.2
23:21.6
23:22.7
23:23.1
23:24.1
23:24.1
23:27.7
23:29.0
23:31.1
23:31.5
23:33.2
23:39.1
23:43.7
23:49.5
23:57.2
23:59.3
24:04.2
24:04.5
24:05.3
24:09.3
24:11.0
24:14.4
24:14.4
24:15.0
24:17.4
24:20.0
24:20.2
24:21.2
24:21.7
24:26.3
24:29.8
24:31.0
24:31.5
24:33.7
24:43.1
24:43.4
24:45.6
24:45.9
24:47.1
24:53.0
25:02.0
25:11.9
25:14.4
25:15.6
25:16.7
25:18.5
25:23.0
25:23.2
25:28.1
25:31.4
25:34.8
25:36.2
25:37.5
25:39.1
25:40.3
25:50.4
25:58.1

1:55.8
1:55.9
1.56.1
1:56.1
1.56.1
1:56.5
1:56.5
1:56.8
1:56.9
1:56.9
1:57.0
1:57.0
1:57.3
1:57.4
1:57.6
1:57.6
1.57.7
1:58.3
1:58.6
1:59.1
1:59.8
1:59.9
2:00.4
2:00.4
2:00.4
2:00.7
2:00.9
2:01.2
2:01.2
2:01.3
2:01.5
2:01.7
2:01.7
2:01.8
2:01.8
2:02.2
2:02.5
2:02.6
2:02.6
2:02.8
2:03.6
2:03.6
2:03.8
2:03.8
2:03.9
2:04.4
2:05.2
2:06.0
2:06.2
2:06.3
2:06.4
2:06.3
2:06.9
2:06.9
2:07.3
2:07.6
2:07.9
2:08.0
2:08.1
2:08.3
2:08.4
2:09.2
2:09.8

jmb
jmb
jmb
jma
jmb
szb
sza
jmb
jma
sZla
jmb
sz
jmb
jmb
jmb
jZ2a
jma
jmb
jmb
jma
74
szb
jma
jmb
jmb
jma
jma
jmb
jma
jmb
jz
jmb
jmb
jmb
jza
jz
jmb
jza
jmb
jmb
jmb
jmb
jzb
jmb
jZza
jmb
szb
szb
jmb
jzb
jza
jzb
74
jmb
jmb

jmb
jzb
jmb
jzb
iz
jzb
jzb



186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

DUP
IST
GLA

VUK
IKT

JRI
IKT

DUP

JRI

DUP
JRI

N
Rafaela
M
Josipa
A
Ariana
Ena
Vlatka
T

I

Stella
Tea

L

L

Lucija
D
Anamaria
Jaka
Katija

Mari¢
Siki¢
Dvorscak
Radeti¢
Pusi¢
Kralji¢
Susnjak
Cosié
Doroti¢
Fabijani¢
Buri¢
Vuji¢
Gavran
Suzi¢
Jezerac
Margetic¢
Oliveri¢
JakovcCev
Vrban

26:12.3
26:18.5
26:18.7
26:33.3
26:38.0
26:42.4
26:45.9
26:54.1
27:.01.5
27:02.5
27:03.1
27:06.7
27:15.2
27:19.7
27:26.4
27:26.5
27:35.8
27:40.2
27:44.3

2:11.0
2:11.5
2:11.6
2:12.8
2:13.2
2:13.5
2:13.8
2:14.5
2:15.1
2:15.2
2:15.3
2:15.6
2:16.3
2:16.6
2:17.2
2:17.2
2:18.0
2:18.3
2:18.7

jzb
jzb
jzb
jza
jzb
jzb
jzb
jmb
jzb
jzb
jzb
jzb
jzb
jza
jzb
jzb
jZ2a
jzb
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[N
o

JAR

MLA
MLA
ARU
TRE
JAR

Skraci¢
Grzunov
Antunovié¢
Tironi
Justinié
Sudié¢
Starcevic¢
Sirotic
Kalan
Borosa

13:47.0
14:37.7
14:59.0
15:09.1
15:10.9
15:27.8
15:31.5
15:59.0
16:22.3
17:38.8

1:43.4
1:49.7
1:52.4
1:53.6
1:53.9
1:55.0
1:56.4
1:59.9
2:02.8
2:12.3

vim
vm
vim
vm
vim
vm
vim
vm
vim
vm



